
SUBJECT PORTION ACTIVITY ASSIGNMENT ASSESSMENT

English
Le-1 Koji and the Cats, Le-2  Poem-

A Plea for Parks.
Role -Play, Garden 

Activity

Textual Work Class Test

Hindi
Le -1 Bharat kitana pyara hai , Le -2 

Dadi ji ka Aaipad

singing  Group 

ActivityTopic Patriotic 

song

Textual Work Class Test

Kannada Le 1 Savira Kambagalagona
Mudabidare kuritu 

breyiri
Textual Work Class Test

SST Le 1 Solar System and Earth

Collect the pictures of 

all the planet in the solar 

system & explaim it.

Textual work Class Test

Maths Le-1 Large numbers
Prepare a model of 

Roman numbers
Textual Work Class Test

Science 
Le -1 The Plants - The producers i , 

Le -2Eating  for life -Food 

Speak about a  Healthy 

food   one  items
Textual Work Textual Work

Computer L-4 More on word lab activity
Textual Work Class Test

Date 

03-04-2024

09-04-2024

11-04-2024

13-04-2024

22-04-2024

27-04-2024

01-05-2024

06-06-2024

PRINCIPAL

SUMMER VACATION BEGINS

SUMMER VACATION ENDS - SCHOOL REOPENS

EARTH DAY - ACTIVITY IN SCHOOL

SCHOOL CABINET ELECTIONS

SCHOOL REOPENS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

HOLIDAY - GUDI PADWA

HOLIDAY - EID-UL-FITAR

HOLIDAY - SECOND SATURDAY

EVENTS FOR APRIL 2024-25
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