GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL, BELAGAVI				
CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480				
STD IV NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL -2024				
SUBJECT	PORTION	ACTIVITY	ASSIGNMENT	ASSESSMENT
English	Le-1 Koji and the Cats, Le-2 Poem-A Plea for Parks.	Role -Play, Garden Activity	Textual Work	Class Test
Hindi	Le -1 Bharat kitana pyara hai , Le -2 Dadi ji ka Aaipad	singing Group ActivityTopic Patriotic song	Textual Work	Class Test
Kannada	Le 1 Savira Kambagalagona	Mudabidare kuritu breyiri	Textual Work	Class Test
SST	Le 1 Solar System and Earth	Collect the pictures of all the planet in the solar system & explaim it.	Textual work	Class Test
Maths	Le-1 Large numbers	Prepare a model of Roman numbers	Textual Work	Class Test
Science	Le -1 The Plants - The producers i, Le -2Eating for life -Food	Speak about a Healthy food one items	Textual Work	Textual Work
Computer	L-4 More on word	lab activity	Textual Work	Class Test
Note:				
Date	EVENTS FOR APRIL 2024-25			
03-04-2024	SCHOOL REOPENS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25			
09-04-2024	HOLIDAY - GUDI PADWA			
11-04-2024	HOLIDAY - EID-UL-FITAR			
13-04-2024	HOLIDAY - SECOND SATURDAY			
22-04-2024	EARTH DAY - ACTIVITY IN SCHOOL			
27-04-2024	SCHOOL CABINET ELECTIONS			
01-05-2024	SUMMER VACATION BEGINS			

SUMMER VACATION ENDS - SCHOOL REOPENS

06-06-2024

PRINCIPAL